
Belle’sBarSnacks
ellevue
GARDENSB

STRAIGHT CUT CHIPS

KUMARA FRIES

CURLY FRIES

SEASONED WEDGES

LOADED WEDGES
(BACON & CHEESE)

HANGRY?
ARE YOU

“BEER MAY BE MANS WORST
ENEMY, BUT THE BIBLE TEACHES

TO LOVE THY ENEMIES. SO HERE WE
ARE FIGHTING THE GOOD FIGHT”

BEEF NACHOS

HOT ROAST BEEF SANDWICH

BELLE’S WRAP

TOASTED CLUB SANDWICH

POTATO
POTAHTO

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

GRAZE
WHILE YOU LIASE

WHY NOT

HOT GRAZING PLATTERS
WEDGES, CHIPS, FISH FINGERS, SQUID RINGS,

SAMOSAS, SPRING ROLLS

CHEESY HERB GARLIC BREAD

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
NIBBLES

LEMON PEPPERED SQUID

JUMBO SPRING ROLLS

CHICKEN TENDERS

CRUMBED FISH FINGERS

BROCCOLI & CHEESE BITES

PORK SPARE RIB

PECKISH?
FEELING

$ 9.50

$ 15.00

$ 12.00

$ 11.50

$ 14.00

$ 12.00

$ 14.00

$16.00

BBQ OR HOT SAUCE

TARTARE SAUCE

A B C SAUCE

MUSTARDMAYO

TARTARE SAUCE

GARLIC AIOLI

CHEESE NOT
INCLUDED. INCASE
ITS NOT OBVIOUS.

FOR 6 PEOPLE

FOR 12 PEOPLE

$ 40

$ 80

$9.50

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$16.50

TOMATO SAUCE

GARLIC AIOLI

TOMATO SAUCE

TOMATO SAUCE

SOUR CREAM& SWEET CHILLI

SOUR CREAM& SWEET CHILLI

FRIED ONIONS & GRAVY

BEEF &MUSHROOMWRAPWITH A SIDE SALAD

YOUR CHOICE OF 3 FILLINGS: HAM, CHEESE, TOMATO, ONION

$16.50

$18.00

$16.00

$10.50

WHATS HAPPENING?

SUNDAY BUFFET
SUNDAY 6 PM - 8 PM

QUIZ NIGHT
THURSDAY 7 PM
WEEKLY PRIZES AVAILABLE

Quizinglets get

ONLY $39.50
UNDER 12 EAT FREE

T&C APPLY
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STRAI

KUMA

CURLY

SEASO

LOADED WEDGES
(BACON & CHEESE)
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BEEF NACHOS

HOT ROAST BEEF SANDWICH

BELLE’S WRAP

TOASTED CLUB SANDWICH
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CHEESY HERB GARLIC BREAD

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
NIBBLES

LEMON PEPPERED SQUID

JUMBO SPRING ROLLS

CHICKEN TENDERS

CRUMBED FISH FINGERS

BROCCOLI & CHEESE BITES

PORK SPARE RIB
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$ 9.50

$ 15.00

$ 12.00

$ 11.50

$ 14.00

$ 12.00

$ 14.00

$16.00
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FOR 6 PEOPLE

FOR 12 PEOPLE

$ 40

$ 80

$16.50
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$10.50
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“BEER MAY BE MANS WORST

ENEMY, BUT THE BIBLE TEACHES
TO LOVE THY ENEMIES. SO HERE WE

ARE FIGHTING THE GOOD FIGHT”

GHT CUT CHIPS

ARA FRIES

Y FRIES

ONED WEDGES

ED WEDGES
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$$$99.500

$$$111122..5500

$$$$$11122..550

$$1122.50

$16.50
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CHEESE NOT
INCLUDED. INC
ITS NOT OBVIO
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Garden All DayMenu

ellevue
GARDENSB

“EVERY LOAF OF BREAD IS A TRAGIC
STORY OF GRAINS THAT COULD’VE

BECOME BEER....

BUT DIDN’T”

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

THE SEA
LAND ‘N

&EVERYTHING IN BETWEEN

BREAKY
AM TO PM

EGGS BENEDICT

BELLE’S BIG BREAKFAST

$ 18.50

$ 24.00

ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH, BACON, POACHED EGGS
& HOLLANDAISE SAUCE

STEAK, BACON, SAUSAGE, EGGS YOURWAY, TOASTED
SOURDOUGH

SEAFOOD CHOWDER

GREEK SALAD (v)

FETTUCCINE

FISH & CHIPS

PORK SPARE RIBS

BEEF/CHICKEN SALAD

TOASTED SOURDOUGH

TOMATO, CUCUMBER, OLIVE, CAPSICUM, RED ONION, FETA
CHEESE

CHICKEN OR BACON, MUSHROOM, GARLIC CREAM SAUCE,
PARMESAN

BEER BATTERED or PAN FRIED
TARTARE SAUCE, FRESH LEMON, GREEN SALAD

FAMISHED?
FEELING

SAVORY BEEF MINCE

BEEF OR CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

RIB-EYE STEAK 200g

RIB-EYE STEAK 400g

RUMP STEAK 200g

ONSOURDOUGH,POACHEDEGG,ROCKETSALAD

CREAMYPOTATOMASH,MUSHROOMGRAVY,SALAD

FRIEDEGGS,FRIES,GRAVY, SALAD

TRADIE BURGER

CHICKEN BURGER

EGG & BACON BURGER

TRIPLEBEEF,CHEESE,PICKLEDCUCUMBER,FRIES

LETTUCE,TOMATO,REDONION,PICKLEDCUCMBER,FRIES

BURGERS

$ 15.50

$ 18.50

$ 18.50

$ 18.50

$18.50

$21.50

$ 18.00

$ 22.00

$24.50

$35.50

$19.50

$ 18.00

$ 18.00

$18.00

“A FINE BEER MAY BE JUDGED WITH ONE SIP, BUT ITS BETTER TO BE THOROUGHLY SURE”

FRIEDEGGS,FRIES,GRAVY,SALAD

BEEFPATTIE,BACON,EGG,ONIONRELISH

CHIPS, SALAD

TOMATO, CUCUMBER, OLIVE, CAPSICUM, RED ONION, FETA
CHEESE

FRIEDEGGS,FRIES,GRAVY, SALAD
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EGGS BENEDICT

BELLE’S BIG BREAKFAST

$ 18.50

$ 24.00
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SEAFOOD CHOWDER

GREEK SALAD (v)

FETTUCCINE

FISH & CHIPS

PORK SPARE RIBS

BEEF/CHICKEN SALAD

TTTTOOOOAAAASSSSTTTTEEEEDDDD SSSSOOOOUUUURRRRDDDDOOOOUUUUGGGGHHHH

TTTTOOOOMMMMAAAATTTTOOOO,,,, CCCCUUUUCCCCUUUUMMMMBBBBEEEERRRR,,,, OOOOLLLLIIIIVVVVEEEE,,,, CCCCAAAAPPPPSSSSIIIICCCCUUUUMMMM,,,, RRRREEEEDDDD OOOONNNNIIIIOOOONNNN,,,, FFFFEEEETTTTAAAA
CCCCHHHHEEEEEEEESSSSEEEE

CCCCHHHHIIIICCCCKKKKEEEENNNN OOOORRRR BBBBAAAACCCCOOOONNNN,,,, MMMMUUUUSSSSHHHHRRRROOOOOOOOMMMM,,,, GGGGAAAARRRRLLLLIIIICCCC CCCCRRRREEEEAAAAMMMM SSSSAAAAUUUUCCCCEEEE,,,,
PPPPAAAARRRRMMMMEEEESSSSAAAANNNN

BBBBEEEEEEEERRRR BBBBAAAATTTTTTTTEEEERRRREEEEDDDD oooorrrr PPPPAAAANNNN FFFFRRRRIIIIEEEEDDDD
TTTTAAAARRRRTTTTAAAARRRREEEE SSSSAAAAUUUUCCCCEEEE,,,, FFFFRRRREEEESSSSHHHH LLLLEEEEMMMMOOOONNNN,,,, GGGGRRRREEEEEEEENNNN SSSSAAAALLLLAAAADDDD

FFAAMMMMIISSHHEEDD???
FFEEEELLIINNGG
FFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFAAAAAAFFAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAMMAAMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMIIIIIIIIIIIIIISSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD????????????????????????
FFFFEEFFFFFFFFFFFFFFEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEELEELLLLLLLLLLLLLLLIILLIIIIIIIIIIIIIINNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGG

SAVORY BEEF MINCE

BEEF OR CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

RIB-EYE STEAK 200g

RIB-EYE STEAK 400g

RUMP STEAK 200g
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TRADIE BURGER

CHICKEN BURGER

EGG & BACON BURGER
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$ 15.50

$ 18.50

$ 18.50

$ 18.50

$18.50

$21.50

$ 18.00

$ 22.00

$24.50

$35.50

$19.50

$ 18.00

$ 18.00

$18.00

“A FINE BEER MAY BE JUDGED WITH ONE SIP, BUT ITS BETTER TO BE THOROUGHLY SURE”
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“EVERY LOAF OF BREAD IS A TRAGIC
STORY OF GRAINS THAT COULD’VE

BECOME BEER....

BUT DIDN’T”


